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Mother Virgin Scholarship 







S.No

4

6
7
8
9

12

3
4

16

17

8
9

21
22

23
24

D6

27

28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40

CHRIST THE KINGENGINEERINGCOLLEGEKaradCODod -G11 104
(Apprved

a

tatekeca n Wes www.ce.k

Mother Virgin Scholarship Scheme Benefited students Namelist 2019-20

Name of the Student
Student Enrollment Amount

Year Branch Number

2019-20 CIVIL |KOUSALYAD 710419103013 20000

2019-20 CIVIL LETCHANA M 710419103014 20000

2019-20 CIVIL ALINA BOBAN |710418103001
20000

2019-20 CIVIL JITHIN DEV 710418103003 20000

2019-20 CIVIL JITHIN I
|710418I03004 20000

2019-20

lelelelelelelel

CIVIL PARTHIBAN E 710418103007 15000

2019-20 CIVIL DILNA BABY 710416103010 25000

2019-20 CIVIL DURKAMALINI |710416103011 25000

2019-20 CIVIL JPAULVINKURIAN 710416103018 15000

2019-20 CSE ARUL CHRISTOBER 710419104004 20000

2019-20 CSE JILIN ANTONY |710419104017 15000

2019-20 CSE JOCKIM KILBERTA |710419104019 10000

2019-20 CSE JOEL J THOMAS 710419104020 5000

2019-20 CSE PAVITHRA M 710419104029 28000

2019-20 CSE SAJINI EVANJALINE T |710419104038 5000

2019-20 CSE SALINS |710419104040 30000

2019-20 CSE |SELVAKUMARS |710419104045 30000

2019-20 CSE SHERINMS |710419104047 5000

2019-20 CSE SUNDARI R 710419104055 25000

2019-20 CSE VISHAL ANANTH R 710419104061 25000

2019-20 CSE ABINESH M 710418104004 20000

2019-20 CSE JENCYJAYASURYAM 710418104023 15000

2019-20 CSE JOSEPH JOHN I710418104024 15000

2019-20 CSE NANTHA KUMAR R |710418104037 30000

2019-20 CSE DIGILA M 710417104008 20000

2019-20 CSE TONY ROLLY 10417104025 20000

2019-20 CSE JARSHA REJI 710416104005 15000

2019-20 CSE ELIZABETH CHARLS 710416104009 20000

2019-20 CSE JOSON BENNY 710416104013 15000

2019-20 EEE |ALAN D MATHEW 710418105001 15000

2019-20 EEE APARNA MK 710418105003 20000

2019-20 EEE RAJ KUMAR T |710418105020 15000

2019-20 EEE RAM BABUV 710418105021 30000

2019-20 EEE SUKANYA K 710418105028 20000

2019-20 EEE ANJITHA.K.J 710416105003 20000

2019-20 EEE JASWATHIP.D 710416105004 10000

2019-20 EEE AJITH SR 710416105301 10000

2019-20 ECE DINESHKUMARS 710419106007 30000

2019-20 ECE |GAYATHRIM 710419106009 30000

2019-20 ECE INDHUPRIYA S |710419106011 15000
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ECE SOWBARNIKA V

ECE NIRMAL BABU

ECE |THOMASJOHNSON
ECE GRACY G

ECE |STELLAA

ECE FREDRICK JOSEPH J

ECE TES MARIYATHOMAS
ECE HARIHARAN.N

MECHBILK EDISON X
MECH JOYAL MANOJ
MECH RAJA ANNAMALAI S

MECH SABARINATHANM
MECH SARANR
MECH SEBIN JOY

MECH |NAVEEN KUMAR.R

MECH |SOHIL TOM
MECH MATHEWS TOM

|710419|06028

|710418106023

710418106041

710417106004

|710417106011

10417106301

710416106011

710416l06301

710419l14013

710419114029

710419114052

7104191 14055

|710419I14057

710417114041

710417114305

710416114027

|710416114302
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TOTAL 1093000
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Dr.M.JEVAKUMAR, M.E.Ph.D.
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Karanadan. Metlupatayuru Taluk,
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