Karamadai, Coimbatore - 641104

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Ph: +91 91500 76729 Email: principal@ckec.ac.in Web: www.ckec.ac.in

**ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-20** 

**Mother Virgin Scholarship** 



Karamadai, Coimbatore - 641104

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennal)
Ph: +91 91500 76729 Email: principal@ckec.ac.in Web: www.ckec.ac.in

#### POLICY FOR SCHOLARSHIP

Christ the King Engineering College has been established by Rev.Fr.Dr.J.E.Arulraj, MMI and managed by Sister of DMI. This institution is approved by AICTE, affiliated to Anna University Chennai. DMI is known for its time-honourable tradition of imparting quality education to the society and rendering social service without discrimination.

#### SCHOLARSHIP CATEGORY

### Mother Virgin Scholarship Scheme

Scholarships may be awarded based on various criteria including financial need, academic merit, extracurricular activities, and personal essays. The selection process may involve a review committee who evaluate applications and determine scholarship recipients.

Scholarships disbursed to the students to cover tuition fees and other educational expenses.

The scholarship amount is disbursed based on the decision made by the committee members.

### **Committee Members**

Administrator

Principal



Dr.M.JEYAKIJMAR, M.E..Ph.D PRINCIPAL CHRIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE. Chikkarampalayam Village, Karamadai, Mettupalayam Taluk, Coimbatore - 641 104.



Karamadai, Coimbatore - 641104

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Ph: +91 91500 76729 Email: principal@ckec.ac.in Web: www.ckec.ac.in

### CRITERIA FOR SCHOLARSHIP

#### CKEC -MERIT SCHOLARSHIP

- The applicant should have scored more than 75% marks in Mathematics, Physics and Chemistry subjects in his/her HSC Examination.
- If the applicant is from government or government aided school he/she should be the school topper to apply for this scholarship.

### CKEC -SPORTS SCHOLARSHIP

- The applicants should have achievements in District/State/National-level sports.
- He/she must pass the college's sports trials.

### CKEC-ECONOMICAL BACKWARD SCHOLARSHIP

- The primary purpose of economically backward scholarships is to provide financial assistance to students who come from low-income families and struggle to afford college fees.
- Eligibility criteria include proof of financial need, such as income certificates, household financial statements, or other documentation demonstrating economic hardship.

### CKEC-EMPLOYEE WARD SCHOLARSHIP

• Eligibility criteria for this type of scholarship are the applicant to be a child of a current employee of the organization.

#### CKEC -SINGLE PARENT SCHOLARSHIP

• Eligibility criteria for this type of scholarship program is applicants parents should be single parent (divorced, separated or widowed) and low income.

Note: - In addition to the aforementioned category of scholarship, Management reserves the right to provide any form of concession/scholarship to the deserving candidates. The decision of management shall be final in any disputes.



Dr.M.JE VAKILAR, M.E., Ph.D. PRINCIPAL CHRIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE, Chikkarampalayam Village,

Karamadai. Meitupalayam Taluk, Coimbatore - 641 104.



### CHRIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE Karamadai, Coimbatore - 641104 (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennal) Ph. +91 91500 76729 Email: principal@rkecac.in Web: www.ckec.ac.in

### Mother Virgin Scholarship Scheme Benefited students Namelist 2019-20

S.No	Year	Branch	Name of the Student	Student Enrollment Number	Amount	
1	2019-20	CIVIL	KOUSALYA D	710419103013	20000	
2	2019-20	CIVIL	LETCHANA M	210110102014		
3	2019-20	CIVIL	ALINA BOBAN 710418103001		20000	
4	2019-20	CIVIL	JITHIN DEV	710418103003	20000	
5	2019-20	CIVIL	JITHIN P	710418103004	20000	
6	2019-20	CIVIL	PARTHIBAN E	710418103007	15000	
7	2019-20	CIVIL	DILNA BABY	710416103010	25000	
8	2019-20	CIVIL	DURKAMALINI	710416103011	25000	
9	2019-20	CIVIL	PAULVIN KURIAN	710416103018	15000	
10	2019-20	CSE	ARUL CHRISTOBER T	710419104004	20000	
11	2019-20	CSE	JILIN ANTONY	710419104017	15000	
12	2019-20	CSE	JOCKIM KILBERT A	710419104019	10000	
13	2019-20	CSE	JOEL J THOMAS	710419104020	5000	
14	2019-20	CSE	PAVITHRA M	710419104029	28000	
15	2019-20	CSE	SAJINI EVANJALINE T	710419104038	5000	
16	2019-20	CSE	SALIN S	710419104040	30000	
17	2019-20	CSE	SELVAKUMAR S	710419104045	30000	
18	2019-20	CSE	SHERIN M S	710419104047	5000	
19	2019-20	CSE	SUNDARI R 710419104055		25000	
20	2019-20	CSE	VISHAL ANANTH R 710419104061		25000	
21	2019-20	CSE	ABINESH M	710418104004	20000	
22	2019-20	CSE	JENCY JAYASURYA M	710418104023	15000	
23	2019-20	CSE	JOSEPH JOHN	710418104024	15000	
24	2019-20	CSE	NANTHA KUMAR R	710418104037	30000	
25	2019-20	CSE	DIGILA M	710417104008	20000	
26	2019-20	CSE	TONY ROLLY	710417104025	20000	
27	2019-20	CSE	ARSHA REJI	710416104005	15000	
28	2019-20	CSE	ELIZABETH CHARLS	710416104009	20000	
29	2019-20	CSE	JOSON BENNY	710416104013	15000	
30	2019-20	EEE	ALAN D MATHEW	710418105001	15000	
31	2019-20	EEE	APARNA M K	710418105003	20000	
32	2019-20	EEE	RAJ KUMAR T	710418105020	15000	
33	2019-20	EEE	RAM BABU V	710418105021	30000	
34	2019-20	EEE	SUKANYA K	710418105028	20000	
35	2019-20	EEE	ANJITHA.K.J	710416105003	20000	
36	2019-20	EEE	ASWATHI P.D	710416105004	10000	
37	2019-20	EEE	AJITH S R	710416105301	10000	
38	2019-20	ECE	DINESH KUMAR S	710419106007	30000	
39	2019-20	ECE	GAYATHRI M	710419106009	30000	
40	2019-20	ECE	INDHUPRIYA S	710419106011	15000	



Dr.M.JEYAKUMAR, M.E.Ph.D. PRINCIPAL CHRIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE, Chickgramoalayam village. Karampon Memperevam faiuk, Comesione 0+1 104.

				TOTAL	1093000
7	2019-20	MECH	MATHEWS TOM	710416114302	5000
6	2019-20	MECH	SOHIL TOM	710416114027	20000
5	2019-20	MECH	NAVEEN KUMAR.R	710417114305	30000
4	2019-20	MECH	SEBIN JOY	710417114041	20000
3	2019-20	MECH	SARAN R	710419114057	25000
2	2019-20	MECH	SABARINATHAN M	710419114055	5000
1	2019-20	MECH	RAJA ANNAMALAI S	710419114052	25000
0	2019-20	MECH	JOYAL MANOJ	710419114029	10000
9	2019-20	MECH	BILK EDISON X	710419114013	15000
8	2019-20	ECE	HARIHARAN.N	710416106301	30000
7	2019-20	ECE	TES MARIYA THOMAS	710416106011	20000
6	2019-20	ECE	FREDRICK JOSEPH J	710417106301	10000
5	2019-20	ECE	STELLA A 710417106011		20000
4	2019-20	ECE	GRACY G	710417106004	30000
3	2019-20	ECE	THOMAS JOHNSON	710418106041	20000
2	2019-20	ECE	NIRMAL BABU	710418106023	20000
1	2019-20	ECE	SOWBARNIKA V	710419106028	25000

COLLEGE SEAL



SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL

Dr.M.JEVAKUMAR, M.E..Ph.D.
PRINCIPAL
CHRIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE,
Chikkarampalayam Village,
Karamadai, Mettupalayam Taluk,
Colmoatore - 041 104.



Karamadai, Coimbatore - 641104

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Ph: +91 91500 76729 Email; principal@ckec.ac.in Web: www.ckec.ac.in

### APPLICATION FOR MOTHER VIRGIN SCHEME

Name	of	the	Student
------	----	-----	---------

: SEBIN JOY

Year of Studying

: 2019 - 2020 / W - MECh

Register Number

: 710417114041

Department

: WE CH

Reason for fees Concession

: My parents are having low

in come.

Amount Claimed

: 20,000

Signature of the Student

Class Advisor

HoD

Status

Approved

Not Approved

Principal

HA.

Administrator

THE CONFEDUTION OF THE COLUMN ON THE COLUMN

D.M.JEYAKUMAR, M.E.Ph.D

PRINCIPAL

CHRIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE, Chikkarampalayam Village, Karamadai, Mettupalayam Taluk,

Combatore - 641 104.



Karamadai, Coimbatore - 641104

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennal) Web: www.ckec.ac.in Email: principal@ckec.ac.in Ph: +91 91500 76729

### APPLICATION FOR MOTHER VIRGIN SCHEME

Mama	oftha	Student
IVALUE	CHILLE	THE COURT

: INDHUPPIYA.S

Year of Studying

I your -FCE (2019-2020)

Register Number

71041906011

Department

FCF

Reason for fees Concession: due do provend Houth issues

Amount Claimed

15,000

Signature of the Student

Status

Approved

Not Approved

CHRIST THE KING ENCINTERING COLLEGE, Chikkarampalayam Village, Karamadai Mettupalayam Taluk, Combatore - 641 104.





Karamadai, Coimbatore - 641104

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) Ph: +91 91500 76729 Email: principal@ckec.ac.in Weh: www.ckec.ac.in

### APPLICATION FOR MOTHER VIRGIN SCHEME

Name	of	the	Stud	ent
	$\mathbf{O}_{\mathbf{A}}$		Juu	LULL

PARTHIBANIE

Year of Studying

11 Civil 2019-2020

Register Number

: 710H18103 007

Department

: Civil

7

Reason for fees Concession: Due to parente health is sue

Amount Claimed

: 15,000

part

Signature of the Student

Status

: Approved

Not Approved

AKUMAR, M.E..Ph.D.

PRINCIPAL

CHRIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE, Chikkarampalayam Village; Karamadai, Menupalayam Taluk, Combatore - 641 104.





(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) Web: www.ckec.ac.in Email: principal@ckec.ac.in Ph: +91 91500 76729

### APPLICATION FOR MOTHER VIRGIN SCHEME

Name of the Student

: Jockim Julbert . A

Year of Studying

: 1st year CSE (2019-2020)

Register Number

: 710419104019

Department

: CSE

Reason for fees Concession

: My Parurd's our frewing Now Irunne

Amount Claimed

: 10,000 / -

Signature of the Student

Status

Approved

Not Approved



Administrator

CHRIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE, Chikkarampalayam Village, Karamadai, Mettupalayam Taluk, Combatore - 641 104.





Karamadai, Coimbatore - 641104

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Ph: +91 91500 76729 Email: principal@ckec.ac.in Web: www.ckec.ac.in

### APPLICATION FOR MOTHER VIRGIN SCHEME

ASWF	iHTe	P.D
	ASWA	ASW ATHI

Year of Studying : IN - year - EEE (2019 - 2020)

Register Number : 7104 16 105 004

Department : EEE

Reason for fees Concession: Due to powents health issues

77

Amount Claimed

10000

Signature of the Student

Class Advisor

. . .

Status

: Approved

☐ Not Approved

Principal

De.

Administrator

Dr.M.JEYAKUMAR, M.E..Ph.D.
PRINCIPAL
CHRIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE,
Chikkarampalayam Village,
Karamadai, Menupalayam Taluk,
Colmbalore - 641 104,

